

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 50257127

Data publicarii	02.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.135,01 RON - 5.135,01 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPR 30X11.37= 341.10 MULTIBAT 30X18.74= 562.20 CHIT ROST 5KG 15X37.82= 567.30 RIGIPS VERDE 12,5MM 30X31.10= 933 PROFIL CD 4METRI 30X8.42= 252.60 PROFIL UW 4METRI 25X5.90= 147.50 BRIDE RIGIPS 300X0.85= 255 SMIRGHEL 43X2.53= 108.79 LAVABILA SPOR 15L 2X159.20= 318.40 LAC SAVANA 2,5L 2X84.04= 168.08 RACORD FLEXIBIL WC 2X19.33= 38.66 TEAVA 4X2/2 2X31.10= 62.20 NISIP+SORT 6X42.03= 252.18 NEGRESE 2,5MM 2X25.22= 50.44 NEGRESE 7MM 1000X0.095= 95 NEGRESE 9MM 500X0.26= 130 DIBLU 6X8MM 200X0.51= 102 TEU FI50 40` 6X5.10= 30.60 COT FI40 90` 15X2.10= 31.50 COT FI50 45` 7X2.10= 14.70 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG 4X16.80= 67.20 VAS WC 2X84.04= 168.08 OLANDEZ FI25 8X8.42= 67.36 TEU FI25 20X2.53= 50.60 COPEX FI16 100X0.51= 51 COPEX FI20 50X0.51= 25.50 TEAVA FI40 -0.25 16X2.10= 33.60 TEAVA FI50 -1M 10X4.21= 42.10 FIER FI6 20X3.20= 64 CUIE 10X5.89= 58.90 RACORD FLEXIBIL 6X7.57= 45.42
